NLP-W-75RD(7.5kW)/E fE#+t v R SR =

U
Ul
o
—
3
3
N
:
L

\

NLP-W-75RD-007




NLP-W-75RD(7.5kW)&} & &=

1/2
MEES a—F&S R4 name of parts ﬂﬂﬁ, w%
dwg no. code no. no.req'd remarks
1 84601102 |/ \vF—T%F Package panel set 1set
1-1| 70060881 S aiyk Grommet 2 SG-28A
1-2| 77071131 O—LykDFEH knurled knob fastenrs 2 A-226-2
2 84601116 |[F/Y¥—%& Package panel set 1set
2-1] 70060885 S aiyk Grommet 2 B-22-2
3 48507531 [>Ty T EH compressor unit 1 OW-75
4 83367097 [FoA V—iBa air drier assembly 1 NLP-75
4-1 mEEt thermometer 1 noAlZ&E
4-2 mFs terminal box 1 I
4-3 DAEI7 cooler fan 1 "
4-4 INAINAF bypass valve 1 "
4-5| 77015246 FJJIRH) 21— self drilling tapping screw 4 1 M6 X 35
4-6| 81461111 RAST drier pilot lamp 1 1 BN-2W
4-7| 77058211 FRaARTTSR cross recessed head screw 3 n M3 x 10(W-SWHT)
4-8] 77031352 TES plain washer 4 n_9X26X2.6t
5 70050151 [FEHET pressure gauge 1
5-1] 77059221 FRaARTTSR cross recessed head screw 3 M4 x 10 (SW{$)
6 81461111 [RA ST pilot lamp 1 BN-2W
7 84221110 [ELOYRRAYF power switch 1 ASS220N
8 83351018 [RT Ry RAYF magnet switch 1 BT
8-1] 77058231 FRaARTTSR cross recessed head screw 4 M5 X 10(W-SW1T)
9 81461001 |ImF & terminal box 1 ML-11-6P30A
9-1] 77059223 FRARTTSR cross recessed head screw 2 M4 x 20(SW41)
10 81211003 [[E A RAYF pressure switch 1 PSP200A
11 70060603 | =R — 5 W) solenoid valve 1 FAB42-8-5-02G
12 60007503 [E—KJL motor 1
13 70081175 |[VZ—1) motor pulley 1 11.1 X B3 (50Hz)
70081173 |V7—1) motor pulley 1 9.25 X B3 (60Hz)
14 70060803 |FhiES L anti—vibration rubber 4 AK60-58H
14-1 INRES spring washer 4 M12(No.145)
14-2 A~ATvE hexagon socket 4 M12(No.14%)
15 53805052 |ZERZT air receiver 1 302
16 70050628 |BREF (NyFT—) safety valve 1 1B
17 70040214 |[7R—)L/\JLD stop valve 1 3/4B
18 70040215 [FR—JL/N)LT drain plug 1 1/2B(2> 4
19 70040214 |7R—JL/\J)LD drain plug 1 1/2B(FS4- )
20 83351350 V’f)lil~ V—belt 3 B-80 (50Hz)
83351343 [VAIJLK V—belt 3 B-77 (60Hz)
21 83351113 [=v3&E tube fitting 1 LINT/4-PT1/4
22 83351116 |—v 3 & E tube fitting 1 CIN1/4-PT1/4
23 83351121 |=vA&E tube fitting 1 LIN3/8-PT1/4
24 83351117 |=vA&E tube fitting 2 CIN3/8-PT1/4
25 83351130 [=v2Fa21—7 synfrex tube 1 N2-1-1/4
26 83351131 [=v2Fa1—7 synfrex tube 2 N2-1-3/8
27 70086302 [T JL7R(-O) elbow 2 1/4B
28 70082004 |ARY—FT LR (20) street elbow 2 1/2B
29 70082005 |ARY—FT LR (£0) street elbow 4 3/4B
30 40242300 |HHEEH#E (LEY) special connector 2 3/4Bx3/4Bx 1B
31 69300203 [V vk socket 2 3/4B
32 69300201 [AvYZFVk lock nut 2 3/4B
33 70088605 [Zwv,a(S-0) bushing 3 3/4B X 1B
34 70086804 | =27 )L (A) nipple 1 1/2B
35 70086805 | =)L () nipple 2 3/4B
36 70086946 [K—vF /L (> A) long nipple 1 1/2B % 150
37 70087049 |[E=—vF /L (AE) long nipple 1 1/2B % 300
38 70086956 " long nipple 1 3/4B X 150

Management number

NLP-W-75RD-007




NLP-W-75RD(7.5kW)&} & &=

2/2
HE&Es | O—F&E o BE
dwg no. code no. A name of parts .req’ remarks
39 77013130 |7<EBIUTRILE hexagon socket head cap screws 2 M5 X 12
40 77012366 [#RARILF carriage bolt 4 M10 x 3548 &
41 77011168 [7<ARILF hexagon head bolt 4 M10 X 4543
42 77011179 [7<ARILF hexagon head bolt 4 M12 X 5043
43 77031361 | FEE plain washer 4 M10
44 77031161 | FEES plain washer 4 M104E 3B
45 77031171 | FER plain washer 4 M12ZE 3
46 77041331 | \REZE spring washer 2 M5
47 77041361 |/ \REE spring washer 4 M10
48 77041161 |/ \REESE spring washer 4 M104E 3B
49 77041171 [\ & spring washer 4 M12& H#b
50 77021361 |NBFVE hexagon socket 4 M10
51 77021161 |["BFYE hexagon socket 4 M104 th
52 77021171 | R"BFYE hexagon socket 4 Mi124Hh
53 70042013 [7L¥7 Wik—Z20A X 600 flexible hose 1
54 70042018 [7L¥7 Wik—A20A X 850 flexible hose 1
55 70042505 [7L¥7 Wik—A25A X 400 flexible hose 1
56 70080078 |EAE (5/8B X 3/4B X 770) connection pipe 1
83811006 =v7IL joint for connection pipe 2 5/8B X 3/4B
83811005 Lrvk cap nut for connection pipe 2 5/8B X 3/4B
83811007 HR—I)LR)—D Pipe end ring 2 5/8B
57 70080080 |ZA%E (5/8B X 3/4B X 950) connection pipe 1
83811006 =v7IL joint for connection pipe 2 5/8B X 3/4B
83811005 Lrvk cap nut for connection pipe 2 5/8B X 3/4B
83811007 R—ILR)—D Pipe end ring 2 5/8B
58 70060661 |3—F cord(pressure switch) 1 2C %X 2.0SQ
59 70060661 |3—F cord(air dryer) 1 2C % 2.08Q
60 70060661 |3—F cord(solenoid valve) 1 2C %X 2.0SQ
61 70060662 [a—I cord(power switch) 2 KIV X 2.0SQ(&)
62 70060684 [a—F cord(motor) 1 4C x 8SQ
63 82531301 |77 E—43 cooler fan 1 ¢ 300
70060661 a—K cord(cooler fan) 1 20 % 2.0SQ
77013447 NATSTRILE allen screw 3 M6
77041241 INRES spring washer 3 M6
77021241 NEF Yk hexagon socket 3 M6
64 70021602 [FL RS9 drain trap 1
65 70040604 |TF—X#EF air hose coupling 1 1/4B

Management number

NLP-W-75RD-007




